2025-10-19 : GP de Cloture

Race results : 6&M

©oo~NOO O WNBE

e
= o

12

[EnY
w

Christophe
Ludovic
Alain
Yannick
Thomas
Florent
Alain
Patrick
Pascal
Dominique
Mario
Jean Marc
Patrick

SOENEN
PASZTERNAK
LOZAHIC
MARCHAND
DELEGLISE
ALLARI-GALLO
RIZZETTO
VENGEON
SIGISMOND
CORNU
MASTRORILLI
DELLATORRE
DUFOUR

Team Estérel Cote d'Azur
SLVence

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
UCMonaco

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Cyclo Sport Cavaillon

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme

Terra Team

Trinité Sport Cyclisme

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme

Page 1 - (04/03/2026)

A6
A6
A6
A6

SV6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

01:13:00.253
01:13:00.253
01:13:02.569
01:13:02.569
01:13:05.319
01:13:05.319
01:15:23.659
01:15:23.659
01:20:31.375
01:20:31.375
01:14:26.400
01:19:24.873
01:21:55.412



2025-10-19 : GP de Cloture

Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-F-C-J-E

© oo ~NO O WNBE

e
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Aurélien
Florian
Karim
Jean-Philippe
Alessandro
Florian
David

Mael

Axel
Marcello
Pierre- Antoine
Victor
Olivier
Benjamin
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Alexandre
Nathan
Daniel
Frédéric
Stéphane
Cyrille
Pascal
Andrew-Roy
Thomas
Olivier
Maxime
Gaél

Yael
Francois-marie
Baptiste
Patrick
Eddy
Xavier
Thomas
Yannick
Pascal
Marek
Thibault
Girolamo
Sylvain
Olivier
Stéphane
Hervé

David
Pascal
Thibault
Sébastien

HERER
BATAILLE
GABRILLARGUES
VALENT
PICCO
BONNET
MASSON
EPAILLY
SERAZIO
LANZO
GIANNONI
FIORAN
OBERT
BAUCHER
MIQUET
PORTMANN
GUEGANIC
PELLE
SWEET
LORDIER
DELLERBA
RAYEBOIS
PETERS
TINSLEY
SAUGNEAUT
DELAYE
BALBALIAN
SOMENZ
MAHIEU
BARBIER
GUYARD
MESSNER
MERTENS
ARSAC
FLORENT
PORTANER
CABANTOUS
HERER
VIARENGO
FRENO
LEBRET
MUCCILLI
DIDIER
VORA
BOUGAIN
BARBAGELATA
RENOUD
MATUSZEWSKI

\¢/

!?F’(;"
Cavigal Nice Sports S1 01:43:27.756
Vélo Sprint Biotois S1 01:43:30.631
Terra Team V1 01:43:33.299
Vélo Sprint Biotois SvV1 01:43:33.299
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBYBDIGHERAD1:43:33.299
Cavigal Nice Sports S2 01:43:33.299
Cavigal Nice Sports E 01:43:33.299
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 01:43:33.299
VC La Pomme J 01:43:33.299
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BBYRDIGHERAD1:43:33.299
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 01:43:33.299
Team Estérel Cote d'Azur E 01:43:33.299
SLVence SV3 01:43:33.299
Vélo Club Coeur du Var V2 01:43:33.299
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGFRDIGHERA 01:43:33.299
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv4 01:43:33.299
Vélo Club Menton S3 01:43:33.299
- E 01:43:33.299
Vélo Sprint Biotois SV5 01:43:33.299
AS Corbeil Essonnes Cyclisme Sv3 01:43:33.299
Vélo Club Menton SV5 01:43:33.299
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA 01:43:33.299
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv2 01:43:33.299
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA 01:43:33.299
Cavigal Nice Sports S3 01:43:33.299
Vélo Sprint Biotois V4 01:43:33.299
Cavigal Nice Sports V5 01:43:33.299
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4 01:43:39.109
Antibes Triathlon E 01:43:39.109
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4 01:43:39.109
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V3 01:43:39.109
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu A5 01:43:39.109
Vélo Sprint Biotois SV5 01:43:42.066
Vélo Sprint Biotois V3 01:43:42.066
- S3 01:43:45.954
Terra Team S3 01:43:48.373
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv2 01:43:55.983
Cavigal Nice Sports S1 01:43:59.581
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA 01:44:01.422
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA 01:44:01.422
CAPeymeinade SV5 01:45:10.714
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA 01:46:08.656
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V5 01:47:01.986
Cavigal Nice Sports A4 01:49:23.592
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBIGHERA 01:49:27.769
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA 01:46:09.318
CAPeymeinade SV5 01:48:33.033
Paris Cycliste Olympique V3 01:51:22.287

Page 2 - (04/03/2026)



