

2025-10-19 : GP de Clôture



Race results : 6&M

1	Christophe	SOENEN	Team Estérel Côte d'Azur	A6	01:13:00.253
2	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	A6	01:13:00.253
3	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	01:13:02.569
4	Yannick	MARCHAND	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A6	01:13:02.569
5	Thomas	DELEGLISE	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	01:13:05.319
6	Florent	ALLARI-GALLO	UCMonaco	M	01:13:05.319
7	Alain	RIZZETTO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV6	01:15:23.659
8	Patrick	VENGEON	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	A6	01:15:23.659
9	Pascal	SIGISMOND	Cyclo Sport Cavaillon	A6	01:20:31.375
10	Dominique	CORNU	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	A6	01:20:31.375
11	Mario	MASTRORILLI	Terra Team	A6	01:14:26.400
12	Jean Marc	DELLATORRE	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	A6	01:19:24.873
13	Patrick	DUFOUR	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	A6	01:21:55.412

2025-10-19 : GP de Clôture



Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-F-C-J-E

1	Aurélien	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:43:27.756
2	Florian	BATAILLE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	01:43:30.631
3	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	01:43:33.299
4	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV1	01:43:33.299
5	Alessandro	PICCO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:43:33.299
6	Florian	BONNET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	01:43:33.299
7	David	MASSON	Cavigal Nice Sports	E	01:43:33.299
8	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	01:43:33.299
9	Axel	SERAZIO	VC La Pomme	J	01:43:33.299
10	Marcello	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:43:33.299
11	Pierre- Antoine	GIANNONI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:43:33.299
12	Victor	FIORANI	Team Estérel Côte d'Azur	E	01:43:33.299
13	Olivier	OBERT	SLVence	SV3	01:43:33.299
14	Benjamin	BAUCHER	Vélo Club Coeur du Var	V2	01:43:33.299
15	Emmanuel	MIQUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:43:33.299
16	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	01:43:33.299
17	Alexandre	GUEGANIC	Vélo Club Menton	S3	01:43:33.299
18	Nathan	PELLE	-	E	01:43:33.299
19	Daniel	SWEET	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	01:43:33.299
20	Frédéric	LORDIER	AS Corbeil Essonnes Cyclisme	SV3	01:43:33.299
21	Stéphane	DELLERBA	Vélo Club Menton	SV5	01:43:33.299
22	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:43:33.299
23	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	01:43:33.299
24	Andrew-Roy	TINSLEY	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:43:33.299
25	Thomas	SAUGNEAUT	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:43:33.299
26	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:43:33.299
27	Maxime	BALBALIAN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	01:43:33.299
28	Gaël	SOMENZI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:43:39.109
29	Yael	MAHIEU	Antibes Triathlon	E	01:43:39.109
30	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:43:39.109
31	Baptiste	GUYARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	01:43:39.109
32	Patrick	MESSNER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A5	01:43:39.109
33	Eddy	MERTENS	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	01:43:42.066
34	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	01:43:42.066
35	Thomas	FLORENT	-	S3	01:43:45.954
36	Yannick	PORTANERI	Terra Team	S3	01:43:48.373
37	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	01:43:55.983
38	Marek	HERER	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	01:43:59.581
39	Thibault	VIARENGO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:44:01.422
40	Girolamo	FRENO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:44:01.422
41	Sylvain	LEBRET	CAPEymeinade	SV5	01:45:10.714
42	Olivier	MUCCILLI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:46:08.656
43	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V5	01:47:01.986
44	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	01:49:23.592
45	David	BOUGAIN	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:49:27.769
46	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOB DIGHERA	SV3	01:46:09.318
47	Thibault	RENOUD	CAPEymeinade	SV5	01:48:33.033
48	Sébastien	MATUSZEWSKI	Paris Cycliste Olympique	V3	01:51:22.287